
Games for Alsip Falcons Football &amp; Cheerleading Association
Last Updated on May 03, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Res
ult

09/09/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 evergreen park stallions 0 Tie

09/16/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 oak lawn outlaws 0 Tie

09/23/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

burbank titans 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

09/30/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

mount greenwood colts 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

10/07/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 worth-ridge panthers 0 Tie

10/14/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

blue island untouchables 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

10/21/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

hegewisch bulldogs 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

10/28/
12

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 hayes park blitz 0 Tie

09/08/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

evergreen park stallions 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

09/15/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

oak lawn outlaws 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

09/22/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 burbank titans 0 Tie

09/29/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 mount greenwood colts 0 Tie

10/06/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

worth-ridge panthers 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie

10/13/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 blue island untouchables 0 Tie

10/20/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 hegewisch bulldogs 0 Tie

10/27/
13

12:00 AM
PDT

hayes park blitz 0 Alsip Falcons Football &
Cheerleading Association

0 Tie
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